1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910784253803321

Dynamics of speech production and perception [[electronic resource] /]
/ edited by Pierre Divenyi, Steven Greenberg and Georg Meyer
Amsterdam ; ; Washington, DC, : los Press, c2006

6610609829
1-280-60982-6
9786610609826
1-4294-1906-7
1-60750-203-8
600-00-0404-4
1-60129-517-0

1 online resource (388 p.)
NATO science series Series |. Life and behavioural sciences ; ; vol. 374

DivenyiPierre <1937->
GreenbergSteven
MeyerGeorg F

401/.9

Speech
Speech perception

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"Proceedings of the NATO Advanced Study Institute on Dynamics of
Speech Production and Perception, Il Ciocco (Lucca), Italy, 23 June -6
July 2006"--T.p. verso.

Title page; Preface; Contents; Production Dynamics of Speech;
Perceptual Dynamics of Speech; Using Dynamics in Speech
Applications; Dynamics of the Singing Voice; Speech Processing and the
Auditory Cortex; Author Index

That speech is a dynamic process strikes as a tautology: whether from
the standpoint of the talker, the listener, or the engineer, speech is an
action, a sound, or a signal continuously changing in time. This book
presents a collection of papers which looks at speech as a dynamic
process and highlights its particularities.



