

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910784253803321
Titolo	Dynamics of speech production and perception [[electronic resource]] / / edited by Pierre Divenyi, Steven Greenberg and Georg Meyer
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Amsterdam ; ; Washington, DC, : Ios Press, c2006
ISBN	6610609829 1-280-60982-6 9786610609826 1-4294-1906-7 1-60750-203-8 600-00-0404-4 1-60129-517-0
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (388 p.)
Collana	NATO science series Series I. Life and behavioural sciences ; ; vol. 374
Altri autori (Persone)	DivenyiPierre <1937-> GreenbergSteven MeyerGeorg F
Disciplina	401/.9
Soggetti	Speech Speech perception
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"Proceedings of the NATO Advanced Study Institute on Dynamics of Speech Production and Perception, Il Ciocco (Lucca), Italy, 23 June -6 July 2006"--T.p. verso.
Nota di contenuto	Title page; Preface; Contents; Production Dynamics of Speech; Perceptual Dynamics of Speech; Using Dynamics in Speech Applications; Dynamics of the Singing Voice; Speech Processing and the Auditory Cortex; Author Index
Sommario/riassunto	That speech is a dynamic process strikes as a tautology: whether from the standpoint of the talker, the listener, or the engineer, speech is an action, a sound, or a signal continuously changing in time. This book presents a collection of papers which looks at speech as a dynamic process and highlights its particularities.